# **Crazy Horse Mountain Tour**



A part of the



Wednesday, April 23rd, 2025

## **Crazy Horse Mountain Memorial**

12151 Avenue of the Chiefs Crazy Horse, SD 57730 www.crazyhorsememorial.org Phone: (605) 673-4681

## COST

There is no fee for this event.

#### **SCHEDULE**

7:15 a.m. Meet in conference lobby. Carpooling will be organized. If you have a large vehicle and are willing to drive, that would be appreciated.

7:30 a.m. Tour departs Spearfish Holiday Inn for Crazy Horse

9:00 a.m. Arrive at Crazy Horse. Identify yourself as with "Best in the West". Meet at the

Welcome Center for directions.

Noon-12:45 p.m. - Lunch at Holiday Inn for conference attendees

### **CONTACT**

For more information please contact:

Jeff Hermanson at (605) 430-8503 or <a href="mailto:ieff.hermanson@crazyhorse.org">ieff.hermanson@crazyhorse.org</a>